NATIONAL, Assessment Con-	tre Services	(we' : Janos) MA (\$1346)		
Date In 01 09 704 /3:35	Jeb descripti	ion Date & Time Completed	Done b	Y.
Ref No	SAS e-filir	ng		
Veh No SIR 9854 F	E-mail (wit	hin Shra, AIC 2hra;		
DOA 3000000 20:45		laim Form WT 1009786901	01/09/20	(B
College of the	i-Motor W	//O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	15:49	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Up			* *
TD	Assessment	/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Repor	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	C:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SUN 2247	INC()/Non-INC()	on the state of the	
Owner / Driver: (or a service layer	Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	eriod: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:	*)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status	s (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES	()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000()/\$2,0	00()		
General Remarks:-				
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly (Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES ()	NO (); Towing Co. (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done b	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()		
Injury:				
		•	Article and the second	
Date/Time Actions			EVENTAL SECTION	
		- At the state of	A STATE OF THE STA	
			Sente de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	
NA1805561		Invoice Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (
		1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill	Add E
laimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	-	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/5 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$1	20	
ontact No:		5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	30	
	,	For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection S	75	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey S1	60	
	-	8) NTUC Additional Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
		10.10	310	
uditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$5	
it. 1:		22.(1.17). 1. (1.11)	30	
1.2/3:		Invoice dated Fee Charged		Vices)
		Invoice dated Fee Charged	18 E	+

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

araresara,		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	01/09/2018 13:35	
Date Of Accident	31/08/2018 20:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE EXIT TOWARDS JALAN EUNOS	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR9854E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH WEI LING KAREN (XU WEILING KAREN)	
NRIC No	S7102299D	

 NRIC No
 \$7102299D

 Email Address
 KKWL01@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96816000

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-96816000

Vehicle Particulars

 Manufacturer
 TOYOTA

 Model
 YARIS-1.5 E (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

ON THE WAY HOME

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

NO

Policy Number

5095985126

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KOH WEI LING KAREN (XU WEILING KAREN)

 NRIC No
 \$7102299D

 Date Of Birth
 26/01/1971

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/12/1994

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96816000

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96816000
EMail Address KKWL01@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 255 SIMEI STREET 1

#05-509

Postcode 520255

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

.

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJN2247A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour NISSAN LATIO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver SEAH HUK PEANG

NRIC/Passport Number S1230745D Contact Number 86618948

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

TOWARDS FUNOS GRASCANT SKETCH PLAN TOWARDS UBI DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT adino onto tunos the Was most ane anes Was clear. ahead Me llow Siauboard 50 000 Inver me at VOICE **DECLARATION**

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personner's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1009736						
250000000000000000000000000000000000000	1999	A44440000			3,2225	.500
Policy No.	5095985126	Vehicle No.	SJR9854E		GST Reg	stra
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	KOH WEI LING KAREN				Policyhol	der
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	96816000	Contact No.(Office)			Contact I	No.(
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	= No Yes	TCA	· No Yes		eCode Re	easo
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private H	iire
Report Date	01/09/2018 15:46	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Тур
Date of Accident	31/08/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	20:45		Country	
Reporting Centre	18.00	Orange Force	500		ICM No.	
Accident Location	PIE EXIT TOWARDS JALAN EUNOS	5.5.1			Territo.	
♥ Excess	FIE EAST TOWNEDS SHOW CONDS					
	avec .	4 MM - 171				
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscre	en i
Unnamed Driver Excess	0,00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		0.00		
Third Party Excess	0,00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00		
→ Benefits						
Coverage			Sum Insur	ed		
Excess Waiver			99999999	.99		
GST Registered Informat	tion					
GST Registered	No		GST Regist	ration Date		
GST Registration No.			GST Status	Verified		Ye
Modification History						
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 255 #05-509	Address 2	SIMEI STREET 1		Address	3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	e
Unit No.	05-509	Related Policy Number	5095985126			
OI Driver Info						
Driver Name	KOH WEI LING KAREN	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	57102299D		Driver Do	DB.
Register Date of Driver License	07/12/1994	Driver Age	47		Driving E	
Contact No.(Mobile)	96816000	Contact No.(Office)	30243		Contact I	
Address 1	BLK 255 #05-509	Address 2	Course Services 400			
Address 4	BER 233 #05-309		SIMEI STREET 1		Address	
		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	t
Unit No.	05-509					
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes * No	Driver Vehicle No.	5JR9854E		Driver In	sure
Declaration						
Declaration Plant Tool						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes w No			
Reading?						
Modification History						
Claim 001 New						
Claim 001 New						
Claim Type *				OD-MX	▼ Insured	k
				OD-FIX	Name	80
Contact No.(Mobile)				96816000	No.	N
				- Contract of the Contract of	(Home)	2.0
Email Address				Z302957@income.com.sg	OI Vehicle	S
					Number	
Claim Beautation				SJR9854E / SJN2247A ON 3	1 Aug 2018	
Claim Description	PARTITION AND AND COMMENT AND			AND CHARLES STORY OF THE STORY	District Care	
		.▼				
Preferred Workshop	Preferered Liability Not at Fault					
Preferred Workshop Beauset No. Vac	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar	me unknown GIA Received			Chair	
Preferred Workshop Bontiset No. Finalisation Yes	Preference Not at rault		•	01/09/2018 15:49	Claim Close	
Preferred Workshop Boatwick No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar					
Preferred Workshop	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar		•	01/09/2018 15:49 ROSLI WAHAB	Close	
Preferred Workshop Beausick No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar		•		Close	
Preferred Workshop Beausiet No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar		•		Close	Ε

Save Submit



Display in New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 31/8/2018 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: () (HH:MM)
100	OIL Dit Lunds II. Func
::	ATION: . FIE CIT TOWAVAS OIN CUILS.
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJR9854E
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC
28	OJPOLICY NUMBER: 5095985126
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OMAKE & MODEL: TO YOTA YARIS, 15
	fitype: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: GOING HOME
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO))
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM Y REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	ANAME: KOH WEI LING KAREN (MALE / FEMALE) GGOIL
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57107299 D CONTACT: 40000
	CIADDRESS: BLK 255 #05-509 SIMEL ST. 1
59 St 5	SINGHTORE SECURITIONS
Mus of and	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER
* Ho of passanga	a) NAME: AS ABOVE (MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
(1)	c)ADDRESS:
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (26/01/1971) (DD/MM/YYYY)
8	e)OCCUPATION (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)
	1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS SIZE TO THE
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS
4	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO))
7.	
,,	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8.	3. 100 FT
# No of pascarger	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJN 2247 A MODEL: NISSAN LATIO
Chaladina driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME: SEAH HUL PERNO
1 3	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STUDIES TO CONTACT: ONE OF THE
9.	THIRD, PARTY VEHICLE
A in of pussages	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
(Including driver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:
f dicampand with	Df) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
لي	
9504.0800 \$100	

email = KKWL Ø1@gmail.com VIDEO=











Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5095985126

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJR9854E

Chassis Number

: MR054HY9104048423

2. Name of Policyholder

: KOH WEI LING KAREN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 17 Nov 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 16 Nov 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: \$\$100 : N/A

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

NCD PROTECTION

: YES

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: NO

EXCESS WAIVER

: YES : KOH WEI LING KAREN

PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: HL BANK

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: HUA YANG CREDIT PTE LTD (00000613824)

Date of Issue

: 17 Nov 2017 16:09 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

YANG CREDIT PTE LTD

9 SIN MING ROAD #04-04

AMTECH BUILDING SINGAPORE 575625

TEL: 64585111 FAX: 64595111 ACRA: 198404112G